
LOT 564
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENT THREE & PHASE ONE-E

ROBINSON SCOTT MILLIS & TERRY CARR
95229 GOLDEN GLOW DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0564-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

07/02/2024 DJ 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
4

479,880
11,420

135,000
626,300

0
626,300

0
626,300
626,300
491,300

130,000

2801/451 7/16/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBINSON SCOTT MILLIS

ROBINSON SCOTT MILL

2748/159 10/31/2024 SW Q I 01 680,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

ROBINSON SCOTT MILL

2025
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CO240008444 PRIVATE PROVIDER 459,180 07/18/2024

B230015000 H2421 G646 459,180 11/21/2023

HX Base Yr

95229 GOLDEN GLOW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,932 103.5880 163.67 479,880 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2415

BAS 2,415 100 2025 2,415 395,263

FGR 671 55 2025 369 60,394

FOP 82 30 2025 25 4,092

FOP 200 30 2025 60 9,820

FOP 210 30 2025 63 10,311

3,578 2,932 479,880

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-20,0] W20 N10 W1 W29 S45 E31 S11 E6 S12 E1
E12 N58 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-41,-20] E21 S10 W20 W1 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-20,-10] S10 W20 N10 E20 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,35] E31 S11 S10 W1 W10 S1 W20 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-39,46] E6 S12 E1 S1 W8 N3 E1 N10 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,142.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,420

11,420

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


